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EAA Chapter 18 Meeting 
Tuesday February 25th  7:30 pm at the Timmerman Airport CAP Hanger  9393 W. Appleton Ave. 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
 
Monthly meetings are always the 4th Tuesday of the month at 7:30 PM at the Timmerman CAP 
hangar (except  October and December).  Guests are always welcome to join us. 
 
Your annual Chapter 18 membership dues of $10 are due this month.  Cash or checks made out to 
“Chapter 18” are accepted.  
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· EAA's 2014 Hops & Props    Saturday, March 8, 2014   7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m . 

EAA AirVenture Museum, Oshkosh, WI 

$75 Hops & Props Ticket 
$125 VIP Dining Experience--Catered by Becket's Restaurant 
EAA AirVenture Museum in Oshkosh, Wisconsin, cordially invites you to Hops 
& Props, a fine food and beverage-tasting event. Sample over 250 different 
extraordinary beverages provided by micro-breweries and distributors from 
across the world. Learn about the brewing process and history, and become a 
discerning beverage taster. Hops & Props offers you an opportunity to meet 
master brewers and understand the distinguishing characteristics of Ales, La-
gers, and hybrid or mixed styles of beers. Wheat beers, fruit beers, stouts, 
English Bitter, Porter, Meads ... discover the differences and your preferences.  
Great music from several live bands, food, coffee and sweets all add to this 
exciting event! 

http://www.eaa.org/hops&props     

Contact: Kelly Zanders   Phone: (920) 426-6281 
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��� For Sale: Marvel-Schebler MA3SPA carburetor. P/N 10-3237 for a Continental C-145.  $300.  Fred Keip  262-
835-7714 (after 6 PM) or fredkeip@aol.com �
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1. Laurie Probst is looking for some un-airworthy wing ribs for student demos. If you have anything laying around 
please let her know. +������P������) � 

2. Nick Heffron is looking for a aerobatic parachute (like a Softie or a Strong) second-hand.  

       Contact Nick at nheffronneuhold@gmail.com  
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OFFICERS 

President    Eric Whyte  414-764-3884  ewhyte@wi.rr.com 

Vice-President   Fred Keip    262-835-7714   fredkeip@aol.com 

Secretary    Jim Hatzenbeller   414-483-1246  jimhatzy@aol.com 

Treasurer    Glenn Botsford  414-764-5936  glennbotsford@gmail.com 

At-Large Board    Chris Esselstyn   262 650-6766   cesselstyn@verservo.com  

At-Large Board   Don Patterson  262-363-5892  dpatterson14@wi.rr.com 

At-Large Board   Bryan Blazek  262-347-9598  rv9abuilder21@gmail.com 

At-Large Board   Jerry Roeder  414-899-7374  jroeder@wi.rr.com 

At-Large Board   Tim Meyer   414-587-3581  tgmeyerster@gmail.com 

At-Large Board   Jeff Wisneski  414-732-4107  n4sjeff@yahoo.com 

At-Large Board   Nick Heffron  262-501-3117  nheffronneuhold@gmail.com 

STAFF 

Newsletter Editor    Darrell Kufalk  262-443-2605  kufalk@wi.rr.com 

Web Editor    Todd Wenzel   414 218-6784   todd.wenzel@wenzel-software.com  

Tool Librarian    Paul Comte   414 721-6526   etmocp@gmail.com 

Membership Coordinator   Ken Klima   414-425-7991  kklima4@wi.rr.com  

Young Eagles Coordinator  Stephanie Schulko  ��������	�
�   mzstef615@wi.rr.com 

TECHNICAL COUNSELORS  

Ron Scott (262) 642-7423   Fred Keip (262) 835-7714   Scott Jones (414) 461-6013   Jeff Point (414) 915-9173 
Paul McAllister (262) 695-7624   Glenn Botsford (414) 732-8384  

FLIGHT ADVISORS 
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For more information about EAA Chapter 18, email info@eaachapter18.org 
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